WELCOME TO DELAVAN
of new
challengesMeeting the
industriesand NEW markets
H Airless
Nozzle Spray Characteristics Spray Basic Features Flow Range. Page
Type Angles L/Min @ 70 Bar.G. No.
AIRLESS 15° – 110° 0,076 – 21,6 H.1

● W00127 - Hardened Steel safety grubscrews for use with competitive units.
● W00761 - Turnatip alignment tool.
ORDER EXAMPLE
Turnatip Kit P4.
Contact our Helpline for
any special requirements:
Tel: +44 (0) 151 424 6821
Fax: +44 (0) 151 495 1043
Web:www.delavan.co.uk
AIRLESS EQUIV. PATTERN
TURNATIP TIP ORIFICE WIDTH FLOW
NUMBER REF. (INCHES) (INCHES) RATE*
X-2 C515 3
X-3 C525 0,005 5 0,02
X-4 C540 7
A-2 C715 3
A-3 C725 0,007 5 0,4
A-4 C735 6
A-5 C740 7
B-2 C915 3
B-3 C925 5,5
B-4 C940 0,009 7 0,06
B-5 C950 8,5
B-6 C965 10
C-2 C1115 3
C-3 C1125 5,5
C-4 C1140 0,011 7 0,08
C-5 C1150 8,5
C-6 C1165 10
C-7 C1180 11,5
D-2 C1315 3
D-3 C1325 5,5
D-4 C1340 8
D-5 C1350 0,013 9 0,12
D-6 C1365 11
D-7 C1380 13
D-8 C1395 14
E-2 C1515 4
E-3 C1525 6
E-4 C1540 8
E-5 C1550 0,015 10 0,16
E-6 C1565 12
E-7 C1580 14
E-8 C1595 15,5
F-2 C1615 4
F-3 C1625 0,016 6 0,19
F-4 C1640 8
F-5 C1650 10
AIRLESS EQUIV. PATTERN
TURNATIP TIP ORIFICE WIDTH FLOW
NUMBER REF. (INCHES) (INCHES) RATE*
F-6 C1665 12
F-7 C1673 0,016 14 0,19
F-8 C1680 15
F-9 C1695 17
G-2 C1825 6
G-3 C1840 8,5
G-4 C1850 0,018 10 0,25
G-5 C1865 13
G-6 C1880 15
G-7 C1895 17
H-2 C2025 6
H-3 C2040 8,5
H-4 C2050 10
H-5 C2060 0,020 12 0,28
H-6 C2065 14
H-7 C2080 16
H-8 C2095 18
J-2 C2125 6
J-3 C2140 8,5
J-4 C2150 0,021 11,5 0,33
J-5 C2165 15